Spielvereinigung Blankenese von 1903 e.V.

Namentliche Mannschaftsmeldung - Verein

Anlage
Eichengrund 25, 22589 Hamburg
G 040 865625

Hallenadresse
Eichengrund 25, 22589 Hamburg
G 040 865625

Sportwart/in
Hameister, Alexander
T 01797982884 alex-hameister@gmx.de

Jugendwart/in
Rinow, Sigrid
T 0170 9073042 sigrid@rinow.de
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Damen | Nordliga
Scarlett-Rebecca Alhorn

m 0173 2334525; scarlettalhorn99@gmail.com

Damen Il | Hamburg Liga
Nadine Geschke

m 0170 2346969; nadine.geschke@hotmail.de

. Name, Vorname Nat.
Manyoma Velasquez, Mariana COL*
Skliar, Polina UKR*

Lonnemann, Marie-Charlot
Alhorn, Scarlett-Rebecca
Domrose, Piera
Michahelles, Johanna
Zimmermann, Tina

Vagt, Merle Sophie
Korner, Lisa

10 Engel, Sarah

11 Sohn, Laura-Sophie

12 Hoéfner, Katharina

13 Rinaldi, Angela CRO
14 Barmbrock, Leni

15 Bense, Julika

16 Schmidt, Louisa

17 Frodell, Svea Lynn

© 00N O~ WNRE DT

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr. WTA
20365050
21061055
29850035
29950962
20250069
20450398
29000134
29851653
20358311
20300853
20654401
20251071
20060205
20654488
20800037
20557129
20500154

DRL
B/A100
B/A130
D140
D153
D388
D434
D448

LK
LK1,4
LK1,6
LK1,7
LK1,6
LK2,2
LK2,7
LK2,1
LK3,9
LK4,3
LK4,6
LK6,3
LK6,8
LK8,0
LK8,3
LK9,0
LK9,6
LK11,8

REGIONALLIGA
NORD-OST

g GENERALI



